
034-Lancaster Farming Saturday, May 12,1990

Sale Reports
COSTENBADER

SALE
A Public Sale ofreal

estate was held May 5
by Virginia Costenbak-
er, 14 miles east of
Lehighton along Belt-
zville Road.

The 18 acre farmette
was sold for $156,000.

House Auctioneers
conducted the sale.

SYGULLA SALE
A Public Auction of

farm machinery and
household goods was
held May 5 by Ben
Sygulla, 2410 Romig
Road, New Hanover
Twp., Montgomery
Co., Pa.

Some prices received
were: J.D. 820 D tractor
$7500, 2-bottom plow
$250, pull-type disc
$175, clothes tree $95,
Maytag washer $4lO,
Maytag dryer $2OO,
Amana 20 cu. ft.
refrigerator $250, 2
wall telephones $2BO
and 91 pcs. Noritake
service for 12 $265.

Nelson C. Weiden-
baugh was the
auctioneer.

Potter County, Pa.
Some prices were:

TD-9 bulldozer $3BOO,
J.D. 24T baler $llOO,
old wagon box $45,
N.H. manure spreader
$90,7 ft haybine $575,
Massey Harris 101 twin
$650, Ferguson 30D
$llOO, 17 hole J.D.
grain drill $395, glass
panels for greenhouse
$4OO, 10 ft. x 16 ft.
camping tent $95, com-

BEACKER SALE
A Public Auction of

farm machinery and
household goods was
held May 5 by Milton
and Ethel Beacker, 11
miles from Galeton,

mercial dishwashing
unit $5O, sofa & chair
$6O and child’s secret-
ary $5O.

Randy JelliffAuction
Service conducted the
sale.

CLARK
ESTATE SALE

A Public Auction of
farm machinery was
held May 5for the John
Clark Estate, 4 miles
south of Tunkhannock
at Ousterhout, Pa. in
Wyoming County.

Some prices
included: Int. 686 D
tractor $9575, Farmall

PUBLIC SALE
OF ANTIQUES - HOUSEHOLD GOODS
1,000 LB. IRON SAFE, BRASS, IRON,

TIN A WOODEN ARTICLES,
GUNS - PISTOLS, LOCAL INDIAN

ARTIFACTS, LOTS OF GOOD
GLASSWARE A CHINA

FRIDAY, MAY 25, 1990
AT 10:00 A.M.

(Articles to be sold Friday
Include Household Goods, Glassware

& China)
AND

SATURDAY, MAY 26, 1990
AT 9:00 A.M.

Loc. 5028 Newport Road, Klnzer, Salis-
bury Twp., Lancaster Co., PA (Dir.;
Along Rt. 772 between Gap & Inter-
course, off Rt. 30)

Food Served.
Sale By

Mr. A Mrs. George F. Kramer
Howard Shaub (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

MAY 19, 1990
10:30 A.M.

Location 940 Storage Rt. 940 - 4 ml.
West of Blakeslee, 2 Miles East of PA
T.P. Exit 35 and Exit 42,1-80 Lake Har-
mony Exits.
1972 Int. 1 Ton Dump - Tilt
Trailer with Winch - Frick

OO Saw Mill - Mod~4A
Hydraulic Log Turner, Int. 4
Cyl. PowerPlant - CatEng

Mod. 3160 Diesel - 535 hrs.
Bridge Wood Planer 20”x6n

Mod 250 Int Power Washer - Sears Elec.
Welder. Sears Table Saw - Bench Vise -

Bench Grinder. K-ARC 100 Gas Feed Wire
Welder - Hand Truck. Torch Set - Mr. Heat
Mod. HT155.6” Bridgewood Jointer -30 Gal.
3 h.p. Air Compressor. Planer Blade Sharpen-
er - Dewalt 12”Radial Arm Saw. Drill Press -

Assorted Nails - Router - Senco Nail Gun •

Chain Saws - Welding Rods - Tow Chains -

Chain Binders - Makita - B&D Sears Power
Tools.Electric Wire - 220Ext Cords - Ajax 5
hpElec. Motor. TA HPElec. Motor - Garden
Tools - Tires - Hand Tools - Saw Blades all
sizes - Various Hardware - Pipe Fittings -

Approx. 1200 board ft. pine 1”. About 1000
board ft. 2x6 plus many nice wide boards.
Guns Savage 110 E - 3005 DB 12 ga Mod B-
Browning 12 ga Invector BPS field Mod - plus
much more to numerous to mention.

TERMS OF SALE: CASH, Checks must
be approved prior to date of sale. Not
responsible for accidents.

• Bring a chair
Sato Ordered By
PAULA GUENST

Auct. W.R. Reiner
Lie. «AU002224L
Phone 717-722-9295
Inspection at 8:30 A.M.
Auctioneers Note: “Don’t miss this
sale”

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, TRUCK TRACTOR,
DUMP TRUCK, BOAT

AUCTION
SATURDAY, MAY 19, 10:00 A.M.

FLEMINGTON, NEW JERSEY (Remington Fairgrounds)

SELLING OVER 250 MAJOR ITEMS: 35 TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOES: 10- 4 wheel drives - Case 580K, 580E, 1989 Benati, Cat 416’s,
JD 71 OB & 51OC, 25 - 2 wheel drive, Case 580K, 580E, 580D, 580C, Ford 755 & 555,10 RUBBER TIRED LOADERS: Cat 966D, 9668, 950,
936,930, 920, PAVING EQUIP.: Like new 1988 Case 6028 vibratory roller, 6 MOTORGRADERS, 20 CRAWLER TRACTOR & CRAWLER
LOADERS: Cat D6C, D5, D3B, D3, 2 John Deere 850’s, Komatsu D4IA-3, Cat 955L, Cat 941, JD 455, ROUGH TERRAIN FORKLIFTS &

SKID STEERS: TCI 8,000 lb., 6 Skid Steers, 8 Forklifts, HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS: 1985 Case 1080,1986 JSW 8H56, LANDSCAPE
EQUIP.: Royer 365 soil shredder, Rawson 3x6 screening plant, Landscape tractors, Commercial mowers, SEVERALROLLBACK TRUCKS,
6 MACK TRUCK TRACTORS, 15 DUMP TRUCKS: Primarily Mack & Ford T/A, S/A, 1988 R/S 30’ triaxle dump trailer, 10 OFFICE &

STORAGE TRAILERS, 20 PICKUP & STRAIGHT TRUCKS, 10 LATE MODEL BOATS 15’ TO 24’ LENGTH, OFFICE EQUIP.

SALE SITE PHONE 201-782-3619 starting 4/14/90

TERMS: CASH or COMPANY CHECK made payable to Lyon’s Auction Company with BANK LETTER OF GUARANTEE.

ALEX LYON & SON SALES MANAGERS &

AUCTIONEERS, INC.
BRIDGEPORT, N.Y.

315-633-2944, 315-633-2872, 315-633-9544

340 tractor $1775, N.I.
1-row corn picker
$1475 and Sunset 515

gal. bulk tank $925.
Wayne Weaver was

the auctioneer.

SHORT NOTICE
AUCTION

SATURDAY, MAY 19, 1990
9:30 AJVI.

COMPLETE LINE OF FARM
AND DAIRY EQUIPMENT

Located 5 Miles South Of Berlin, PA.,
Somerset County, Off Rte. 160 Near

Cooks Store. Watch For Arrows.
FARM EQUIPMENT- consists of two 4010
JD diesel tractors (1 w/roll guard), Farmall
Super M, Cockshutt 40, IH #550 5 btm plow,
JD 950 culti-mulcher, 5 btm dragplow. Glean-
er combine, Cockshutt 422 pull type combine,
JD 45 combine for parts, 3 forage wagons
(Gehl,Kasten, Grove), JD 35 forage harvester,
Oliver com picker, MF 468 four row planter,
56 blower, IH 510 grain drill, IH flail chopper,
30 ft. elevator, 9 ft. Owatonna haybine, 7 ft. IH
990 haybine, flat bedwagon w/box, fuel tanks,
2Bale King wagons, 2 NH manure spreaders,
old horse wagon, horse plow, ladders, tools,
shop equipment, many misc. items.
TRUCKS- 1981 Ford pick-up w/less than
30,000 miles, 185 Suzuki motorcycle, 440 JD
snowmobile.
DAIRY EQUIPMENT- consists of Universal
pipeline set up for 25 stalls. Universal milk
pump, washer, 4 milker units, 310 gal. Esco
bulk tank, PVC vacuum line, hot water heater,
vats, other dairy equipment
FEED- 700 bales hay, 200 bales straw, 14 ft.
com silage, 10bags seed com, seed oats, some
grass seed.
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Due to the
untimely death of Dan Bauman, all equip-
mentwill be liquidated.Plan to attend this 4
generation farm auction.
Terms: Cash or good check

Owner- Mrs. Elisabeth Bauman
Berlin, Pa.

Luce Auctioneers 814-926-4856
AU 001976-L

Lunch Available


